Jan 30

Feb 5

Feb 10

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 5

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 11

Mar 15

2023/2024

Victoria West HS - Baseball (M) Varsity

Victoria West

7:05 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:30 PM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

5:00 PM

9:30 AM

6:00 PM

11:30 AM

4:30 PM

9:00 AM

4:30 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

TBA

Opponent

Vs varsity

vs Floresville

vs St. Joe

@ Sweeny

vs Tuloso-Midway

@ Cedar Creek

@ Edna

@ Giddings

@ Pleasanton

vs Flour Bluff

@ Yoakum

@ Hallettsville

@ Industrial

@ Randolph

vs CC Moody

vs Tuloso-Midway

vs Angleton

vs San Antonio Homeschool
vs Tomball Kings

vs San Antonio Homeschool
@ CC Veteran's Memorial

vs CC Carroll

Location

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Sweeny High School

Riverside Baseball

Cuero Baseball Complex

Cuero Baseball Complex

Cuero Baseball Complex

Cuero Baseball Complex

Riverside Baseball

Yoakum Baseball Field

Yoakum Baseball Field

Yoakum Baseball Field

Yoakum Baseball Field

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

WHATABURGER FIELD

Riverside Baseball

Special Notes

Scrimmage

100 Inning Scrimmage

Scrimmage

Cuero Tournament

Cuero Tournament

Cuero Tournament

Cuero Tournament

District Crossover Game

Yoakum Tournamment

Yoakum Tournament

Yoakum Tournament

Yoakum Tournament

District Crossover Game

VISD Tournament

VISD Tournament

VISD Tournament

VISD Tournament

VISD Tournament

District Crossover Game

District Crossover Game




Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 10

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 23

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

vs CC Ray

@ CC Ray

vs Gregory-Portland
@ Gregory-Portland
vs Victoria East

@ Victoria East

vs CC King

@ CC Miller

vs CC Miller

vs District Playoff Seeding

Riverside Baseball

Cabiness Athletic Complex

Riverside Baseball

WHATABURGER FIELD

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

Cabiness Athletic Complex

Riverside Baseball

Riverside Baseball

District Zone Game

District Zone Game

District Zone Game

District Zone Game

District Zone Game

District Zone Game

District Crossover Game

District Zone Game

District Zone Game




